MEMBER FDIC

Amy & Vince | Christmas at the Ryman
Tuesday, December 15, 2026

Celebrate the magic of the season with the Heritage Club on a special day trip to Nashville for
one of the city’'s most beloved holiday traditions—Amy Grant and Vince Gill's Christmas at the
Ryman on Tuesday, December 15th. Set inside the historic Ryman Auditorium, this cherished
concert blends heartfelt music, faith, humor, and holiday spirit in a setting that feels both intimate
and unforgettable.

&\ First National Bank

Before the show, our group will enjoy a relaxing dinner at Sperry's Restaurant in Franklin, known for
its warm atmosphere, excellent service, and delicious, upscale comfort cuisine—the perfect way
to begin a festive evening.

From the glow of Christmas music performed by two legendary artists to the charm of one of
America’s most iconic venues, this Heritage Club trip promises a joyful, meaningful, and
memory-filled holiday experience. Come share in the music, the tradition, and the spirit of
Christmas with us!

Price includes upscale dinner at Sperry's, concert ficket, deluxe motor coach transportation, all
taxes and gratuities.

Price: $250 (Price Per Bank Customer)
Sign-Ups Start February 27 | $20 Non-Refundable Deposit Due at Reservation
Final Payment Date: Friday, October 30

Cullman County: Misty Shannon Marshall County: Melissa Haynie
256.774.9568 931.359.5900
misty.shannon@fnbforyou.com melissa.haynie@fnbforyou.com
Giles County: Savannah Bentley Limestone County: Toyna Carter
931.424.2105 256.233.8565

savannah.bentley@fnbforyou.com toyna.carter@fnbforyou.com

Lincoln County: Melissa Stevenson Madison County: Miranda Nichols
931.433.9124 256.325.4342

melissa.stevenson@fnbforyou.com miranda.nichols@fnbforyou.com

Please note: We reserve the right to amend the itinerary in the event of special circumstances or cancel a tour if less than the required minimum
number of passengers sign up by the final payment date. After the final payment date, any unpaid reservations will be released. Any cancellation of
paid reservations after the final payment date is non-refundable unless another passenger can be added from a wait list- if there is one.



